
INDUSTRIES

FACILITY & UTILITY

TRUCK TERMINAL

WAREHOUSE

COMMERCIAL

GREEN

RESIDENTIAL

CONTAINER YARD

Ph.-I BOUNDARY

GARMENTING ZONE

CASHEW UNITS

INTEGRATED TEXTILE
ZONE

FOR FUTURE EXPANSION

Ph.-II BOUNDARY

PHASE - I LEGEND

DINNING HALL 256

PERSONS

12.60 x 18.78 MTR.

Area =236.63 SQ.M

BIOMATRIC ENTRANCE

EXECUTIVE DINNING HALL 64

PERSONS

12.6 x 5.88

Area = 74.09 SQ.M

PRODUCTION

 ROOM1

4.98 x 6.2 MTR.

CUTTING & SUPER

MARKET AREA

21.76 x 26.62 MTR.

Area =580.12 SQ.M

METAL DETECTOR

& DRY ROOM AREA

12.41 x 18.40 MTR.

Area =228.34 SQ.M

FG STORAGE AREA

ELECTRIC ROOM

6.46. x 6.2 MTR.

CAD ROOM

3.3 x 6.2 MTR.

LADIES TOILET

AND SHOWER

6.0 x 6.2 MTR.

BIOMATRIC EXIT

PRINTING ROOM

 10.49 x 6.2 mTR.

INSPECTION

ROOM-1

6.23x3.0 MTR.

INSPECTION

ROOM-2

6.23x3.0 MTR.
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TABLE
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2400

FABRIC STORES

9.22 x 26.62 MTR.

Area =245.43 SQ.M
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CHANGING ROOM
GENTS TOILET

AND SHOWER
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BOILER/

COMPRESSOR

ROOMSECURITY
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ASSEMBLING AREA

SECURITY 3X3

W
ASTE

WATER

TREATMENT

4X8

1 METER WIDE WALKWAY

STORM WATER DRAIN & PLINTH PROTECTION

STORM WATER DRAIN & PLINTH PROTECTION

STORM W
ATER DRAIN & PLINTH PROTECTIO

N

STORM WATER DRAIN & PLINTH PROTECTION

STORM WATER DRAIN & PLINTH PROTECTION
STORM W
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RAIN

 &
 PLIN

TH PROTECTIO
N

RECEPTION AREA 4.0x6.55

SAMPLING

ROOM

6.2 x 10.92 MTR.

Area =67.70 SQ.M

Trims Store Room

10.27 x 6.2 MTR.

Area =63.67 SQ.M
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Area =37.20 SQ.M

STAIN ROOM

3.48 x 3.1 MTR. NEEDLE ROOM

3.48 x 3.1 MTR.
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WAP BUNDLING TABLE

W
IP/ S

TOCK CLEAR W
ORKIN

G A
REA

HR Manager

4.0x3.33 MTR.

HR & Admin Team

4.0x4.68 MTR.

VISITORS

Cabin 3.73x2.0

Challenger II 16 color
CURING TABLE

UniKote

3143

ECO-RINSE
I-Imagde

STE 2 26x43

Screen Oven

Screen StorageInk Storage

And Ink Mixing

Room

TAJIMA - 20 HEAD EMB MACHINE

1.2x1.2 mtrs

CHECKING

EMBROIDERY

1.2x1.2 mtrs

TRIMMING

1.2x1.2 mtrs
FRAMING

IT  ROOM

6.2 x 6.2 MTR.

PRODUCTION

 ROOM2

4.21 x 6.2 MTR.

SLD

COUNTER REQUIRED

20KV

VCB Panel

Metering Panel

ACB Panel

20KV Dry Type

Transformer LV

HV

HT CABLE 20KV

I/C

O/G

40 KVA DIESEL

GENERATOR
PLINTH

TOILET (F)

1500X1800

EMERGENCY

3300X4700

DOCTOR'S CABIN

2700X3000

ENTRANCE LOBBY

3100X5900

NURSES

1500X1700

TOILET (M)

1500X1800

WAITIN
G

UP

DRINKING

WATER

Rubber mat on Ground

for kid play area

SLEEPING AREA FOR

PREGNANT WOMEN

8100X4600 15 PAX.

1500MM WIDE CORRIDOR

DRINKING

WATER

DIAPER

CHANGING AREA

LACTATION AREA

6025X4600

11 PAX.

REFRI-

GRATOR

SLEEPING AREA

FOR CHILDRENS

3900X3125 33 pax.
Mattress Size

750X1500

Mattres
s Size

900X1800

Mattres
s Size

900X1800

PERFORATED SCREEN

UP

UP

Curtain

Curtain

Cabin 1000X1500

Cabin 1000X1500

Cabin 1000X1500

Cabin 1000X1500
COMMON AREA

7200X3125

PER
FORATE

D
SCR

EEN

PERFORATED

SCREEN

PERFORATED SCREEN

LACTATION AND PREGNANT

WOMEN RESTING AREA
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B
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PJ800/16 polishing machine

FM800DG/10 Nano-polishing machine

FT1000X1000 Film coating machine

BSQ1000/20+2 Squaring machine

PJ800/16 polishing machine

PJ800/16 polishing machine

FM800DG/10 Nano-polishing machine

BSQ1000/20+2 Squaring machine

BSH1200/20+2 Squaring machine

BSH1200/20+2 Squaring machine

SORTING TABLE

Water squeezing and blowing machine

MANUAL PACKING LINE

PJ800/16 polishing machine

FM800DG/10 Nano-polishing machine

FT1000X1000 Film coating machine
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SORTING TABLE
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P2S-0
1

P2S-0
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DINNING HALL 256

PERSONS 12.60 x 18.78 MTR. Area =236.63 SQ.M

BIOMATRIC ENTRANCE EXECUTIVE DINNING HALL 64

PERSONS 12.6 x 5.88Area = 74.09 SQ.M

PRODUCTION  ROOM1

4.98 x 6.2 MTR.

CUTTING & SUPER

MARKET AREA 21.76 x 26.62 MTR.

Area =580.12 SQ.M

METAL DETECTOR
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Area =228.34 SQ.M

FG STORAGE AREA

ELECTRIC ROOM
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0.83

CHECKING

PACKING
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0.83
IRONING1.52
0.83

FOLDING1.52
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0.68

1.08
1.08

1.08
1.08 1.08

1.08 1.081.08

1.08 1.080.46

0.680.68

0.680.68
0.68 0.68

0.68 0.68
0.68 0.68

0.53

0.530.46

1.081.08 1.08

1.081.08

1.08

0.68
0.68 0.68

0.68 0.680.68

IRONING1.52

0.83

CHECKING

PACKING

TROLLEY FEEDING HEAT SEALHEAT SEAL

PACKING

1.22

1.11

0.53

1.52

0.83

0.53

CHECKING1.520.83

IRONING1.52

0.83
FOLDING1.520.83

0.46
0.68

1.08

1.08

1.081.08

1.081.08

1.081.08

1.08 1.080.46

0.680.68

0.680.68
0.68 0.680.68

0.680.68

0.68

0.53

0.530.46

1.08

1.08

1.08

1.081.08

1.08

0.68
0.68 0.680.68

0.680.68

IRONING1.52 0.83

CHECKING

PACKING
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BOILER/

COMPRESSOR ROOMSECURITY 3X3

CLINIC

ASSEMBLING AREA

SECURITY 3X3

WASTE WATER TREATMENT 4X8

1 METER WIDE WALKWAY

STORM WATER DRAIN & PLINTH PROTECTION

STORM WATER DRAIN & PLINTH PROTECTION

STORM WATER DRAIN & PLINTH PROTECTION

STORM WATER DRAIN & PLINTH PROTECTION

STORM WATER DRAIN & PLINTH PROTECTION
STORM WATER DRAIN & PLINTH PROTECTION

RECEPTION AREA4.0x6.55

SAMPLING ROOM

6.2 x 10.92 MTR. Area =67.70 SQ.M

Trims Store Room

10.27 x 6.2 MTR. Area =63.67 SQ.M

TransferTable

Trolley

AIR FLO
ATATIO

N CUTTING TABLE
 ( 18M L X 3M

)

MANUAL CUTTING TABLE

Fusing machine TABLE (2.5MLX1.8M)

TABLE (2.5MLX1.8M)

Fusing machine TABLE (2.5MLX1.8M)

TABLE (2.5MLX1.8M)

AIR FLO
ATATIO

N CUTTING TABLE
 ( 18M L X 3M

)

IDEAL MACHINE & MAINTENANCE

ROOM 6.0x6.2 MTR.

Area =37.20 SQ.MSTAIN ROOM

3.48 x 3.1 MTR. NEEDLE ROOM 3.48 x 3.1 MTR.

SLD

CHECKING

PACKING

TROLLEYFEEDING HEAT SEALHEAT SEAL

PACKING

1.22 1.11

0.53

1.52

0.83

0.53

CHECKING1.52 0.83

IRONING1.52 0.83FOLDING1.520.83

0.46
0.68

1.08
1.08

1.08
1.08 1.08

1.081.08 1.08
1.08 1.080.46

0.68 0.68
0.68 0.68

0.68 0.68
0.68 0.68

0.680.68

0.53

0.530.46

1.081.08 1.08

1.081.08
1.08

0.68
0.68 0.68

0.68 0.680.68

IRONING1.52
0.83

WAP BUNDLING TABLE

WIP/ STOCK CLEAR WORKING AREA

HR Manager 4.0x3.33 MTR.

HR & Admin Team

4.0x4.68 MTR.

VISITOR
S

Cabin3.73x2.0

Challenger II 16 color

CURIN
G TAB

LE

UniKote 3143

ECO-RINSE
I-Imagde STE 2 26x43

Screen Oven

ScreenStorage

Ink Storage And Ink Mixing Room

TAJIMA - 20 HEAD EMB MACHINE

1.2x1.2 mtrs CHECKING

EMBROIDERY

1.2x1.2 mtrsTRIMMING

1.2x1.2 mtrs

FRAMING

IT  ROOM 6.2 x 6.2 MTR.

PRODUCTION  ROOM2

4.21 x 6.2 MTR.

SLD

COUNTER REQUIRED

20KV VCB Panel

MeteringPanel
ACB Panel

20KV Dry Type TransformerLV

HV

HT CABLE20KV

I/CO/G

40 KVA DIESELGENERATOR
PLINTH

TOILET (F)1500X1800EMERGENCY
3300X4700

DOCTOR'S CABIN 2700X3000

ENTRANCE LOBBY 3100X5900NURSES 1500X1700

TOILET (M)1500X1800

WAITING UP

DRINKING WATER

Rubber maton Grou
ndfor kid play areaSLEEPING AREA FOR PREGNANT WOMEN 8100X4600 15 PAX.

1500MM WIDE CORRIDOR

DRINKINGWATER
DIAPERCHANGINGAREA

LACTATION AREA6025X460011 PAX.

REFRI-GRATOR

SLEEPING AREAFOR CHILDRENS3900X312533 pax.
Mattress Size750X1500

Mattress Size900X1800

Mattress Size900X1800

PERFORATED SCREEN

UP

UP

CurtainCurtain Cabin1000X1500

Cabin1000X1500

Cabin 1000X1500

Cabin1000X1500
COMMON AREA 7200X3125

PERFORATED SCREEN

PERFORATED SCREEN

PERFORATED SCREEN

LACTATION AND PREGNANT

WOMEN RESTING AREA

FUTURE EXPANSION

DINNING HALL 256 PERSONS 12.60 x 18.78 MTR.

Area =236.63 SQ.M

BIOMATRIC ENTRANCE

EXECUTIVE DINNING HALL 64

PERSONS 12.6 x 5.88 Area = 74.09 SQ.M

PRODUCTION

 ROOM1

4.98 x 6.2 MTR.

CUTTING & SUPER

MARKET AREA

21.76 x 26.62 MTR.

Area =580.12 SQ.M

METAL DETECTOR

& DRY ROOM AREA

12.41 x 18.40 MTR.

Area =228.34 SQ.M

FG STORAGE AREA

ELECTRIC ROOM

6.46. x 6.2 MTR.

CAD ROOM 3.3 x 6.2 MTR.

LADIES TOILET

AND SHOWER

6.0 x 6.2 MTR.

BIOMATRIC EXIT

PRINTING ROOM

 10.49 x 6.2 mTR.

INSPECTION ROOM-1 6.23x3.0 MTR.

INSPECTION ROOM-2 6.23x3.0 MTR.
ENTRANCE

CHECKING TABLE

CHECKINGTABLE

2400FABRIC STORES

9.22 x 26.62 MTR.

Area =245.43 SQ.M

CHECKING

PACKING

TROLLEYFEEDINGHEAT SEAL HEAT SEAL

PACKING

1.22 1.11

0.53

1.52
0.83

0.53

CHECKING1.52 0.83 IRONING1.52

0.83
FOLDING1.52 0.83

0.46

0.68
1.081.08

1.08 1.08
1.08 1.08

1.08 1.08
1.08 1.08 0.46

0.68 0.68
0.68 0.680.68

0.68 0.68
0.68 0.68

0.68

0.53

0.530.46
1.08

1.08

1.08
1.08 1.08

1.08

0.680.68

0.680.68
0.68 0.68

IRONING1.520.83

CHECKING

PACKING

TROLLEYFEEDINGHEAT SEALHEAT SEAL

PACKING

1.221.11

0.53

1.52
0.83

0.53

CHECKING1.52 0.83
IRONING1.520.83 FOLDING1.52 0.83

0.46

0.68
1.08

1.08

1.08

1.081.08

1.08 1.081.08

1.081.080.46

0.680.68

0.680.68

0.680.68

0.680.68

0.680.68

0.53

0.53 0.46
1.081.08 1.08

1.08 1.08
1.08

0.68

0.680.68

0.680.68 0.68

IRONING1.52

0.83

CHECKING

PACKING

TROLLEYFEEDING HEAT SEAL
HEAT SEAL

PACKING

1.22 1.11

0.53

1.52 0.83

0.53

CHECKING1.52
0.83

IRONING1.52 0.83FOLDING
1.52

0.83

0.460.68
1.081.08

1.081.08

1.081.08 1.08
1.081.08

1.080.46

0.68
0.680.68

0.680.68

0.680.68 0.68
0.680.68

0.53

0.530.46 1.081.08

1.08 1.08
1.081.08

0.680.68

0.680.68 0.68
0.68

IRONING1.520.83

CHECKING

PACKING

TROLLEY FEEDING HEAT SEAL
HEAT SEAL

PACKING

1.22 1.11

0.53

1.52 0.83

0.53

CHECKING1.52 0.83

IRONING1.52 0.83FOLDING1.52
0.83

0.460.68
1.081.08 1.08

1.08 1.08
1.08 1.08

1.081.08

1.080.46

0.68
0.680.68

0.680.68 0.68
0.68 0.68

0.68 0.68

0.53

0.530.46 1.081.08

1.08 1.08
1.081.08

0.680.68 0.68
0.68 0.68

0.68

IRONING 1.52
0.83

CHECKING

PACKING

TROLLEYFEEDING HEAT SEALHEAT SEAL

PACKING

1.22 1.11

0.53

1.520.83

0.53

CHECKING1.52

0.83

IRONING1.52

0.83
FOLDING1.52 0.83

0.46

0.68
1.081.08

1.08 1.08
1.08 1.08

1.08 1.081.08

1.080.46

0.68 0.680.68

0.680.68
0.68 0.68

0.68 0.68
0.68

0.53

0.530.46
1.08

1.08

1.08
1.08 1.081.08

0.680.68

0.680.68
0.68 0.68

IRONING1.520.83

CHECKING

PACKING

TROLLEYFEEDINGHEAT SEALHEAT SEAL

PACKING

1.221.11

0.53

1.52
0.83

0.53

CHECKING1.52 0.83IRONING1.52
0.83

FOLDING1.52 0.83

0.46

0.68
1.081.08

1.08 1.08
1.08 1.08

1.08 1.08
1.081.08 0.46

0.68 0.68
0.680.68 0.68

0.68 0.68
0.68 0.68

0.68

0.53
0.53 0.46

1.08
1.08

1.08
1.08 1.08

1.08

0.68 0.68
0.68 0.68

0.68 0.68

IRONING1.52 0.83

CHECKING

PACKING

TROLLEY FEEDING HEAT SEALHEAT SEAL

PACKING

1.22 1.11

0.53

1.52
0.83

0.53

CHECKING1.520.83

IRONING1.52 0.83FOLDING1.520.83

0.46
0.68

1.08

1.08

1.08

1.081.08
1.08 1.081.08

1.081.080.46

0.680.68

0.680.68

0.680.68
0.68 0.68

0.68 0.68

0.53

0.530.46

1.081.08
1.08 1.081.08

1.08

0.68

0.680.68

0.680.680.68

IRONING1.52

0.83

FIRE DOOR 2x2.4

FIRE DOOR 2x2.4

FIRE DOOR 2x2.4

FIRE DOOR 2x2.4

TRUCK PARKING &

UNLOADING AREA

TRUCK PARKING &

LOADING AREA

TWO WHEELER PARKING

DOOR 2x2.15

CHANGING ROOM

GENTS TOILET

AND SHOWER

5.0 x 6.2 MTR.

ELECTRICAL ROOM

BOILER/ COMPRESSOR ROOMSECURITY  3X3

CLINIC

ASSEMBLING AREA

SECURITY 3X3

WASTE WATER TREATMENT

4X8

1 METER WIDE WALKWAY

STORM WATER DRAIN & PLINTH PROTECTION

STORM WATER DRAIN & PLINTH PROTECTION

STORM WATER DRAIN & PLINTH PROTECTION

STORM WATER DRAIN & PLINTH PROTECTION

STORM WATER DRAIN & PLINTH PROTECTION
STORM WATER DRAIN & PLINTH PROTECTION

RECEPTION AREA4.0x6.55

SAMPLING

ROOM 6.2 x 10.92 MTR.

Area =67.70 SQ.M

Trims Store Room

10.27 x 6.2 MTR.

Area =63.67 SQ.M

Transfer
TableTrolley

AIR FLOATATION CUTTING TABLE ( 18M
 L X 3M)

MANUAL CUTTING TABLE

Fusing machine TABLE (2.5MLX1.8M)

TABLE (2.5MLX1.8M)

Fusingmachine TABLE (2.5MLX1.8M)

TABLE (2.5MLX1.8M)

AIR FLOATATION CUTTING TABLE ( 18M
 L X 3M)

IDEAL MACHINE &

MAINTENANCE ROOM 6.0x6.2 MTR.

Area =37.20 SQ.MSTAIN ROOM

3.48 x 3.1 MTR. NEEDLE ROOM

3.48 x 3.1 MTR.

SLD

CHECKING

PACKING

TROLLEYFEEDING HEAT SEAL
HEAT SEAL

PACKING

1.22 1.11

0.53

1.52 0.83

0.53

CHECKING1.52

0.83

IRONING1.52 0.83FOLDING

1.52

0.83

0.46 0.68
1.081.08

1.08 1.08

1.081.081.08

1.081.08

1.080.46

0.68

0.680.68

0.680.68

0.680.680.68

0.680.68

0.53

0.530.46 1.081.08

1.081.08

1.081.08

0.680.68

0.680.680.68

0.68

IRONING1.520.83

WAP BUNDLING TABLE

WIP/ STOCK CLEAR WORKING AREA

HR Manager 4.0x3.33 MTR.

HR & Admin Team 4.0x4.68 MTR.

VISITORS Cabin3.73x2.0

Challenger II 16 color
CURING TABLE

UniKote3143

ECO-RINSE
I-ImagdeSTE 2 26x43

Screen Oven

ScreenStorage

Ink Storag
e

And Ink Mixing Room

TAJIMA - 20 HEAD EMB MACHINE

1.2x1.2 mtrsCHECKING
EMBROIDERY

1.2x1.2 mtrs TRIMMING

1.2x1.2 mtrsFRAMING

IT ROOM

6.2 x 6.2 MTR.

PRODUCTION  ROOM2

4.21 x 6.2 MTR.

SLD

COUNTER REQUIRED

20KV VCB Panel

MeteringPanel
ACB Panel

20KV Dry Type Transformer LV

HV

HT CABLE20KV

I/C
O/G

40 KVA DIESEL GENERATOR
PLINTH

TOILET (F)1500X1800EMERGENCY 3300X4700

DOCTOR'S CABIN 2700X3000 ENTRANCE LOBBY 3100X5900

NURSES 1500X1700 TOILET (M)

1500X1800

WAITING UP

DRINKING WATER

Rubber mat on Groundfor kid play areaSLEEPING AREA FOR PREGNANT WOMEN 8100X4600 15 PAX.

1500MM WIDE CORRIDORDRINKINGWATERDIAPER CHANGING AREA

LACTATION AREA 6025X460011 PAX.

REFRI-GRATOR

SLEEPING AREA FOR CHILDRENS3900X312533 pax.
Mattress Size 750X1500

Mattress Size900X1800

Mattress Size900X1800

PERFORATED SCREEN

UP

UP

CurtainCurtain Cabin1000X1500

Cabin1000X1500Cabin 1000X1500 Cabin 1000X1500

COMMON AREA 7200X3125

PERFORATED SCREEN

PERFORATED SCREEN

PERFORATED SC
REEN LACTATION AND PREGNANT

WOMEN RESTING AREA

FUTURE EXPANSION

DINNING HALL 256 PERSONS
12.60 x 18.78 MTR.

Area =236.63 SQ.M

BIOMATRIC ENTRANCE

EXECUTIVE DINNING HALL 64 PERSONS12.6 x 5.88

Area = 74.09 SQ.M

PRODUCTION
 ROOM1

4.98 x 6.2 MTR.

CUTTING & SUPER

MARKET AREA

21.76 x 26.62 MTR.

Area =580.12 SQ.M

METAL DETECTOR

& DRY ROOM AREA

12.41 x 18.40 MTR.

Area =228.34 SQ.M

FG STORAGE AREA

ELECTRIC ROOM

6.46. x 6.2 MTR.

CAD ROOM 3.3 x 6.2 MTR.

LADIES TOILET

AND SHOWER
6.0 x 6.2 MTR.

BIOMATRIC EXIT

PRINTING ROOM

 10.49 x 6.2 mTR.INSPECTION ROOM-1 6.23x3.0 MTR.

INSPECTION

ROOM-2 6.23x3.0 MTR. ENTRANCE

CHECKINGT
ABLE

CHECKINGTABLE

2400

FABRIC STORES

9.22 x 26.62 MTR.

Area =245.43 SQ.M

CHECKING

PACKING

TROLLEYFEEDINGHEAT SEALHEAT SEAL

PACKING

1.221.11

0.53

1.52 0.83

0.53

CHECKING1.52
0.83IRONING1.520.83

FOLDING1.52
0.83

0.46

0.681.08

1.08

1.08

1.081.08

1.081.08

1.081.081.08
0.46

0.680.68

0.680.68

0.680.68

0.680.68

0.680.68

0.53

0.53 0.46

1.081.08

1.081.08

1.081.08

0.68

0.680.68

0.680.68

0.68

IRONING1.52 0.83

CHECKING

PACKING

TROLLEYFEEDINGHEAT SEALHEAT SEAL

PACKING

1.22
1.11

0.53

1.520.83

0.53

CHECKING 1.52 0.83

IRONING1.520.83FOLDING1.52 0.83

0.460.68

1.08

1.08

1.081.08
1.081.08

1.081.08
1.081.080.46

0.680.68
0.680.68

0.680.680.68
0.680.68

0.68

0.53

0.530.46
1.08

1.08

1.08
1.081.08

1.08

0.680.68

0.680.68
0.680.68

IRONING1.52

0.83

CHECKING

PACKING

TROLLEY FEEDINGHEAT SEAL

HEAT SEAL

PACKING

1.22

1.11

0.53

1.52

0.83

0.53

CHECKING
1.52

0.83
IRONING1.52

0.83FOLDING1.520.83

0.46

0.681.08 1.08

1.081.08

1.081.081.08
1.081.08

1.080.46

0.68
0.680.68

0.680.68

0.680.680.68
0.680.68

0.53

0.530.461.081.08

1.081.08
1.081.08

0.680.68

0.680.680.68
0.68

IRONING1.520.83

CHECKING

PACKING

TROLLEYFEEDING

HEAT SEALHEAT SEAL

PACKING

1.22

1.11

0.53

1.52

0.83

0.53

CHECKING1.520.83
IRONING1.52

0.83FOLDING1.520.83

0.46 0.681.08 1.08

1.081.08

1.081.08

1.081.081.08
1.080.46

0.68
0.680.68

0.680.68

0.680.68

0.680.680.68

0.53

0.530.46

1.08

1.08

1.081.08
1.081.08

0.680.68

0.680.68

0.680.68

IRONING1.520.83

CHECKING

PACKING

TROLLEY FEEDINGHEAT SEALHEAT SEAL

PACKING

1.221.11

0.53

1.52 0.83

0.53

CHECKING1.52
0.83

IRONING1.52
0.83FOLDING

1.52
0.83

0.46

0.681.08 1.081.08

1.081.08

1.081.08
1.081.08

1.080.46

0.68
0.680.68

0.680.680.68

0.680.68

0.680.68

0.53 0.53 0.461.081.08

1.081.08

1.081.08

0.68

0.680.68

0.680.68

0.68

IRONING1.52 0.83

CHECKING

PACKING

TROLLEYFEEDINGHEAT SE
ALHEAT SEAL

PACKING

1.221.11

0.53

1.520.83

0.53

CHECKING 1.52

0.83IRONING1.520.83
FOLDING 1.52
0.83

0.46
0.681.08

1.08
1.08

1.081.08

1.081.08

1.081.081.08

0.46

0.680.68
0.680.68

0.680.68

0.680.68

0.680.68

0.53

0.530.46
1.081.08

1.081.08

1.081.08

0.68

0.680.68

0.680.68

0.68

IRONING1.52 0.83

CHECKING

PACKING

TROLLEYFEEDINGHEAT SEALHEAT SEAL

PACKING

1.22
1.11

0.53

1.52

0.83

0.53

CHECKING1.52 0.83

IRONING 1.52 0.83FOLDING1.52 0.83

0.46 0.68

1.08

1.08

1.081.08

1.081.08

1.081.08
1.081.080.46

0.680.68
0.680.68

0.680.680.68

0.680.68
0.68

0.53

0.530.46

1.08

1.08

1.08

1.081.08
1.08

0.680.68

0.680.68

0.680.68

IRONING1.52
0.83

FIRE DOOR 2x2.4

FIRE DOOR 2x2.4

FIRE DOOR 2x2.4

FIRE DOOR 2x2.4

TRUCK PARKING &

UNLOADING AREA

TRUCK PARKING &

LOADING AREA

TWO WHEELER PARKING

DOOR 2x2.15

CHANGING ROOM

GENTS TOILET

AND SHOWER

5.0 x 6.2 MTR.

ELECTRICAL ROOM

BOILER/

COMPRESSOR

ROOM

SECURITY  3X3

CLINIC

ASSEMBLING AREA

SECURITY3X3

WASTE

WATER TREATMENT

4X8

1 METER WIDE WALKWAY

STORM WATER DRAIN & PLINTH PROTECTION

STORM WATER DRAIN & PLINTH PROTECTION

STORM WATER DRAIN & PLINTH PROTECTION

STORM WATER DRAIN & PLINTH PROTECTION

STORM WATER DRAIN & PLINTH PROTECTIONSTORM WATER DRAIN & PLINTH PROTECTION

RECEPTIONAREA4.0x6.55

SAMPLING

ROOM

6.2 x 10.92 MTR.

Area =67.70 SQ.M

Trims Store Room

10.27 x 6.2 MTR.

Area =63.67 SQ.M

Transfer Table
Trolley

AIR FLOATATION CUTTING TABLE ( 18M L X 3M)

MANUAL CUTTING TABLE

Fusingmachine

TABLE (2.5MLX1.8M)

TABLE (2.5MLX1.8M)

FusingmachineTABLE (2.5ML
X1.8M)

TABLE (2.5ML
X1.8M)

AIR FLOATATION CUTTING TABLE ( 18M L X 3M)

IDEAL MACHINE &

MAINTENANCE

ROOM 6.0x6.2 MTR.

Area =37.20 SQ.M
STAIN ROOM

3.48 x 3.1 MTR.

NEEDLE ROOM

3.48 x 3.1 MTR. SLD

CHECKING

PACKING

TROLLEY FEEDINGHEAT SEAL

HEAT SEAL

PACKING

1.22

1.11

0.53

1.52

0.83

0.53

CHECKING
1.52

0.83

IRONING1.52

0.83FOLDING1.520.83

0.46

0.681.08 1.08

1.081.08

1.081.081.08
1.081.08

1.080.46

0.68
0.680.68

0.680.68
0.680.680.68

0.680.68

0.53
0.53 0.461.081.08

1.081.08
1.081.08

0.680.68
0.680.680.68

0.68

IRONING1.52 0.83

WAP BUNDLING TABLE

WIP/ STOCK CLEAR WORKING AREA

HR Manager 4.0x3.33 MTR.

HR & Admin Team 4.0x4.68 MTR.

VISITORS Cabin 3.73x2.0

Challenger II 16 colorCURING TABLE

UniKote3143

ECO-RINSEI-Imagde STE 2

26x43

Screen OvenScreenStorage

Ink Storage

And Ink Mixing Room

TAJIMA - 20 HEAD EMB MACHINE

1.2x1.2 mtrsCHECKINGEMBROIDERY

1.2x1.2 mtrsTRIMMING

1.2x1.2 mtrsFRAMING

IT

 ROOM

6.2 x 6.2 MTR.

PRODUCTION

 ROOM2

4.21 x 6.2 MTR.

SLD

COUNTER REQUIRED

20KV VCB Panel

Metering PanelACB Panel

20KV Dry TypeTransformer

LV
HV

HT CABLE 20KVI/CO/G

40 KVA DIESELGENERATOR PLINTH

TOILET (F)

1500X1800

EMERGENCY 3300X4700

DOCTOR'S CABIN 2700X3000

ENTRANCELOBBY3100X5
900

NURSES 1500X1700

TOILET (M)1500X1800

WAITING
UP

DRINKINGWATER

Rubber maton Groundfor kid play area
SLEEPING AREA FOR PREGNANT WOMEN8100X460015 PAX.

1500MM WIDE CORRIDOR
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